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On Treasure Island
Fox-trot
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Popular Music

Everything’s Been Done Before
Lullaby of Broadway

Lookie, Lookie, Here Comes
Cookie

When I Grow Too Old to Dream-
Waltz

Dancing With My Shadow

1'11 Close My Eyes to Everyone
Else

Thank You for a Lovely
Evening

Over Somebody Else’s

Shoulder

Ain’t Cha Glad?

Hiawatha's Lullaby

Sweetheart Darling

We’ll Have a Honeymoon Some
Day

In the Valley of the Moon-Waltz
Vas Villst du Haben

You're Telling Me

You Call It Madness But I Call It
Love

146 Will You Wait in the Valley

for Me?-Waltz
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144

143
140

138
134

129
125

106

Popular Music

They Cut Down the Old Pine
Tree

My Gal Sal

When the Moon Comes Over the
Mountain-Waltz

Let’s Get Friendly

When Your Hair Has Turned to
Silver-Waltz

Ida! Sweet as Apple Cider
Somewhere in 0ld Wyoming-
Waltz

Happy Days Are Here

Again

Milenberg Joys

Wedding Bells Are Breaking Up
That 0ld Gang of Mine

My Blue Ridge Mountain Home
I Ain’t Got Nobody

Girl of My Dreams-Waltz
San-Oriental Fox-trot

All numbers listed are fox-trots

unless they are marked otherwise.
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Vitak-Elsnic Co, 4815 So.Ashland Ave., Chicago, I11.
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CONCERTINA ON TREASURE ISLAND JOE BURKE
Arr. by Joseph P. Elsnic FOX - TROT i EDGAR LESLIE
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Copyright 1935 by Joe Morris Music Co., 161
; i . 9 Broadway, New .
Used by Permission by Vital 'E{snic i a}’:o, ; ‘York City
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